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Salaspils Zirinu Velokross 2022

REZULTATI PA DISTANCEM
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4. STARTS WELITE (10 KM)

V Num VG Grupa

1

26

1

Sievietes Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)

4. STARTS (22.5 KM)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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Num VG Grupa

24

27

29

33

14

23

30

22

17

20

28

1

Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)
VirieSi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)
Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)

VirieSi OPEN
(<2004.dz.g.)

Juniori
(2005.-2006.dz.g.)
Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)

VirieSi OPEN
(<2004.dz.g.)

VirieSi OPEN
(<2004.dz.g.)

Juniori
(2005.-2006.dz.g.)

VirieSi OPEN
(<2004.dz.g.)
Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)
Juniori
(2005.-2006.dz.g.)
Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)

Viriesi OPEN
(<2004.dz.g.)

Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)

VirieSi OPEN
(<2004.dz.g.)

Vards

Maris

Alekss

Matiss

Rolands

Gusts

Karlis

Janis

Normunds

Justs

Matiss

Kristaps

Girts

Andris

Janis

Rihards

Janis

Vards

Amanda
Reilija

Uzvards

Bogdanovics

Krasts

Kalverss

Burcers

Lapin$

Klismets

Rapa

Milcs

Ratnieks

Béerzins

Kipurs

Harkins

Rusulis

levins

Reinfelds

Vaitkevics

Fotofiniss

Uzvards Apli Laiks
Zarina 4 0:41:33.2
Apli Laiks +/-

9 1:.07174

9  1:09:39.1 +2:21.6
9  1:12:05.7 +4:48.3
9  1:14:06.0 +6:48.6
9  1:14:56.0 +7:38.5
8 1:08:26.2 +1:08.7
8 1:08:29.5 +1:12.0
8 1:08:58.9 +1:41.5
8 1:10:29.0 +3:11.5
8  1:10:45.5 +3:28.1
8 1:11:00.3 +3:42.8
8  1:12:50.0 +5:32.6
8  1:1417.0 +6:59.6
8  1:15:32.4 +8:14.9
8 1:16:09.3 +8:51.9
7  1:.07:45.1 +0:27.6

+/-

km/h Parstav

14.4 Baldones Ritenbrauk$anas

km/h

20.1

19.4

18.7

18.2

18.0

17.5

17.5

17.4

17.0

17.0

16.9

16.5

16.2

15.9

15.8

15.5

nodala

Parstav

Giant&Liv Team Latvia

Team Ampler - Tartu2024

Astana development

VeloExpressScott

Goldingen Cycling Academy/KNSS

Giant & Liv Team Latvia

Dako Zieme|vidzeme

RRS

Talsi

eBike

MSG/VeloLifestyle/SmiltenesBJSS

Gravelweekend.com

Mitigate

MSG/Kekavas NSS

Flatland Warriors
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V  Num VG Grupa
17 11 8  Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)
18 31 9  Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)
19 19 7  VirieSi OPEN
(<2004.dz.g.)
20 16 8 VirieSi OPEN
(<2004.dz.g.)
21 15 9  VirieSi OPEN
(<2004.dz.g.)
22 6 10 VirieSi OPEN
(<2004.dz.g.)
23 13 10 Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)
24 10 11 Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)
25 21 12 Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)
26 3 11 VirieSi OPEN
(<2004.dz.g.)
27 25 4 Juniori
(2005.-2006.dz.g.)
28 32 5 Juniori
(2005.-2006.dz.g.)
29 4 13 Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)
30 18 14 Viriesi Elite-U23
(<2004.dz.g.)
31 12 15 Viriesi Elite-U23

(<2004.dz.g.)

3. STARTS (7.5 KM)

V. Num VG Grupa

1 1037 1 ZeniM14
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)
2 1048 1 Jauniesi
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)
3 1045 2 JauniesSi

(2007.-2008.dz.g.)

km/h

15.4

15.0

14.5

14.3

14.1

14.0

13.9

13.5

12.5

12.0

13.6

16.5

16.2

14.9

14.8

Fotofiniss
Vards Uzvards Apli Laiks +/-
Sandis Lasis 7 1:08:16.9 +0:59.4
Kristians  BelohvosCiks 7 1:09:46.3 +2:28.9
Aldis Zelcs 7 1:12:32.8 +5:15.4
Martins Krikitis 7 1:13:31.7 +6:14.3
Tomass  lljenko 7 1:14:35.0 +7:17.5
Karlis
Viktors Baumanis 7 1:14:49.1 +7:31.7
Janis Baltaisbrencis 7 1:15:36.9 +8:19.4
Imants Smits 7  1:18:03.7 +10:46.3
Didzis Malderis 6 1:12:06.0 +4:48.6
Aivars Bulins 6 1:15:17.8 +8:00.3
Elvis Lielmanis 3 0:33:03.7
Kristians ~ Gunne 2 0:18:12.0
Edgars Kalnins 2 0:18:31.6
Edijs Strelis 2 0:20:06.9
Gaitis Kasperovics 2 0:20:17.7
Vards Uzvards Apli Laiks +/-
Rihards Lozbers 3 0:22:55.1
Uvis Zvirbulis 3  0:23:.08.1 +0:13.0
Gustavs Gidrévics 3 0:23:10.1 +0:15.0
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Parstav

Salaspils zirni

Virsotne/MARMOT

VELLAPEDA

Veloprofs.lv

LiVelo - Zelta Zema

SFK

Ritenvasara

MSG

Dobeles dzirnavnieks/FeelFree/

KNSS

Veloshops

Baldones velokomanda

km/h Parstav

19.6 DTG-MySport

19.5 Goldingen Cycling

Academy/KNSS

19.4 Velo Saldus

3/5



1/19/23, 3:08 PM

V. Num VG Grupa
4 1043 3 Jauniesi
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)
5 1007 4 JaunieSi
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)
6 1020 5 JaunieSi
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)
7 1056 2 ZeniM14
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)
8 1049 3 ZeniM14
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)
9 1038 6 JaunieSi
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)
10 1058 7 JaunieSi
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)
11 1052 8 JaunieSi
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)
12 1024 4 ZéeniM14
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)
13 1068 1 Jaunietes
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)
14 1009 5 ZeéniM14
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)
15 1041 9 JaunieSi
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)
16 5 1 Sievietes OPEN
(<2004.dz.g.)
17 1051 6 ZéniM14
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)
18 1042 10 JaunieSi
(2007.-2008.dz.g.)
19 1034 7 ZéniM14
(2009.-2010.dz.g.)
20 1004 8 ZeniM14

(2009.-2010.dz.g.)

2. STARTS (5 KM)

V. Num VG Grupa

1T 1069 1

Vards Uzvards Apli Laiks +/-
Toms Strelis 3 0:24:44.6 +1:49.4
Krisjanis Lejins 3 0:25:23.3 +2:28.2
Alvils Pétersons 3 0:25:47.1 +2:52.0
Kristers Strauhmanis 3 0:26:53.5 +3:58.3
Alvis Zarin$ 3 0:28:14.8 +5:19.7
Matiss
Mikelis Luza 3 0:29:24.4 +6:29.3
Karlis Klauzs 3 0:32:10.3 +9:15.2
Martins Valainis 3 0:32:39.0 +9:43.9
Ints
Ricards Hansons 3 0:33:03.9 +10:08.8
Laura Klismete 3 0:33:40.1 +10:45.0
Artars Ozolins 3 0:34:10.0 +11:14.8
Ricards
Emils Lorencs 3 0:34:49.6 +11:54.5
Liga Actina 3 0:39:17.2 +16:22.0
Gustavs Valainis 2 0:25:24.6 +2:29.5
Gustavs Akmens 2 0:25:38.0 +2:42.9
Eriks Janis Krafts- 2 0:27:11.4 +4:16.3
Raitgars
Ralfs Ivanovs 2 0:27:11.8 +4:16.7
Vards Uzvards Apli Laiks +/-
Oskars  Strauhmanis 2 0:20:59.2

ZeniM12 (2011.-2012.dz.g.)
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Fotofiniss

km/h

18.2

17.7

17.5

16.7

15.9

15.3

14.0

13.8

13.6

13.4

13.2

12.9

Parstav

MSG/VELOSHOPS

Dobeles sporta skola

Ritenvasara/RRS

Kekavas NSS

Kekavas NSS

Kekavas NSS

Kekavas NSS

RRS

RRS

Dobeles Sporta skola

Kekavas NSS

LiVelo / Zelta Zeme

Kekavas NSS

Ritenvasara

Dobeles Sporta skola

km/h Parstav

14.3 Kekavas NSS
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V  Num
2 1050
3 1044
4 1010
5 1054
6 1031
7 1053
8 1055
9 1023
10 1012
11 1005
12 1011

VG Grupa Vards

2 ZéniM12(2011.-2012.dz.g.) Everts

3  ZéniM12(2011.-2012.dz.g.) Ri¢ards

1 Meitenes F12 (2011.-2012.dz.g.) Keita

4  ZeniM12(2011.-2012.dz.g.) Ralfs

5 ZéniM12(2011.-2012.dz.g.) Deniss

1  Meitenes F14 (2009.-2010.dz.g.) Samanta

2 Meitenes F14 (2009.-2010.dz.g.) Lauma

2  Meitenes F12 (2011.-2012.dz.g.) Katrina

6 ZeniM12(2011.-2012.dz.g.) Renars

7  ZéeniM12(2011.-2012.dz.g.) AndZejs

8 ZéniM12(2011.-2012.dz.g.) Rodrigo
1. STARTS BERNI (2.5 KM)

VG Grupa Vards

1 Zeniu10(2013.dz.g.) Oskars

1  Meitenes U10 (2013.dz.g.) Sofija

1  Meitenes U8 (>=2014.dz.g.) leva Silvija

2 Meitenes U10 (2013.dz.g.) Linda

2  Meitenes U8 (>=2014.dz.g.) Laura

1 Zeni U8 (>=2014.dz.g.) Artlrs

2  Zeni U8 (>=2014.dz.g.) Gustavs

3  ZeniUu8(>=2014.dz.g.) Roberts

3  Meitenes U8 (>=2014.dz.g.)  Valérija

4  Meitenes U8 (>=2014.dz.g.) Emma

V  Num
1 1017
2 1029
3 1019
4 1015
5 1021
6 1026
7 1022
8 1006
9 1030
10 1018

Fotofiniss
Uzvards Apli Laiks
Bulins 2 0:23:07.9
Reiss 2 0:24:08.3
Pitka 2 0:26:28.1
Kalverss 2 0:26:47.8
Semenenko 2 0:26:51.1
Rozina 2 0:26:58.2
Lange 2 0:27:47.3
Hansone 2 0:27:59.3
VaitkeviCs 2 0:29:10.9
Jirgensons 2 0:29:21.3
Silins 2 0:30:44.5
Uzvards Apli Laiks
Turkins 1 0:08:42.3
Saicane 1 0:09:08.4
Tilko 1 0:10:26.7
Pumpisa 1 0:10:37.3
Incenberga 1 0:10:49.8
Hansons 1 0:11:05.4
Jankovskis 1 0:11:22.1
Jirgensons 1 0:12:09.5
Semenenko 1 0:12:25.7
Svalkovska 1 0:13:29.3
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+/-

+2:08.7
+3:09.1
+5:28.8
+5:48.6
+5:51.9
+5:58.9
+6:48.0
+7:00.1
+8:11.6
+8:22.1

+9:45.2

+0:26.0
+1:44.4
+1:54.9
+2:07.5
+2:23.1
+2:39.8
+3:27.2
+3:43.4

+4:46.9

km/h
13.0

12.4

11.2

11.2

10.8
10.7
10.3
10.2
9.8

km/h
17.2
16.4
14.4
14.1
13.8
13.5
13.2
12.3

12.1

Parstav

RRS / Ritenvasara

Dobeles Sporta skola
Salaspils zirini

RRS Alfa

Latvian Cycling Girls
LiVelo / Zelta Zeme
RRS

Dobeles sporta skola
Dobeles Sporta skola

Dobeles sporta skola

Parstav

BMX klubs Madona

Ritenvasara
Dobeles Sporta skola
Ritenvasara

Ritenvasara

Dobeles Sporta skola

RRS Alfa
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